
GLA:

No of Units:

Space Avalable:

132,190 SF
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The data presented is based on 2023 estimates
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Population:
Average Age:
Average Household Income ($)

4,697
40

$89,000

Contact
#800, 511 Place d'Armes,
Montreal, QC H2Y 2W7
514-473-5363
greg@leyad.ca
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1002. Save on Foods 

1003. Peavey Mart 

1120. Saskathewan Government 

1140. Available 

1200. Available  

1340. Available 

1400. Dollarama 

1460. Pizza Hut 

1560. LaBelle Boutique 

1580. Available  

1620. Cooperators Insurance 

1660. Available 

1680. SPMI Kindersley  

1907. Available  

1911. Available 

1911B. Marsollier Petroleum 

Potential Proposed Plan

 KINDERSLEY CENTRE
 608 12th Avenue East, Kindersley, SK

(29,825 sf)

(40,331 sf)

(3,512 sf)

(5,008 sf)

(2,353 sf)

(2272 sf)

 (11,198 sf)

(1,220 sf)

(1,457 sf)

(3,139 sf)

(363 sf)

(1,884 sf)

(635 sf)

(6,464 sf)

(8,122 sf)

(3,916 sf)

(8282 sf)

Potential
Proposed Plan

8282 sqft

Units Under 1,000 SF Available



 KINDERSLEY CENTRE
 608 12th Avenue East, Kindersley, SK

Unit 1540 
(2,007 sf)



 KINDERSLEY CENTRE
 608 12th Avenue East, Kindersley, SK

Unit 1907 
(6,464 sf)


